
Grace Lutheran School 
 2020-21 Calendar 

Academic Terms and Holidays 
 

Monday, August 24  Registration Night, 6:00-8:00 

Tuesday, August 25  Opening Day of School, dismissal at 11:30 

Wednesday, August 26  Early Childhood classroom visits, 9:00-10:30, First day of Extended Daycare  

Thursday, August 27  First day of Early Childhood classes, 8:15 

Wednesday, September 2 Curriculum Night, 6:30-8:00, Childcare available 

Monday, September 7  No School – Labor Day 

Friday, October 2  Walkathon, 11:30 dismissal for Early Childhood, 11:45 dismissal for older students 

    Extended Daycare until 6:00pm 

Thursday, October 8 Parent-Teacher Conferences, 11:30 dismissal for Early Childhood, 11:45 dismissal for 

older students, Extended Daycare until 6:00pm 

Friday, October 9  No School – Teacher Professional Development 

Monday, October 12  No School – Fall Break 

Friday, November 13  End of first trimester 

Wednesday, Nov 25  

    – Friday, Nov 27  Thanksgiving Break 

Friday, December 18  Last day for before Christmas break, full day of school, Extended Daycare until 6:00pm 

Thursday, December 24  Children’s Christmas Eve Service, virtual 

Monday, December 21 

   – Tuesday, January 5  Christmas Vacation 

Wednesday, January 6  School Resumes, 1/6-1/12 all school remote learning 

Wednesday, January 13 Resume in-school learning 

Monday, January 18  No School – MLK Day 

Friday, February 12  11:30 dismissal, Faculty Professional Development in the afternoon 

Monday, February 15  No School – President’s Day 

Friday, February 26  End of second trimester 

Thursday, March 4 Parent-Teacher Conferences, 11:30 dismissal, Extended Daycare until 6:00pm 

Friday, March 5 No School 

March 8-12   Lutheran Schools Week 

March 22-26   Spring Break 

Friday, April 2   No School – Good Friday 

Monday, April 5   No School- Easter Monday  

Date to be determined  A Graceful Evening virtual fundraiser 

Friday, May 28                              End of third trimester 

Monday, May 31  No School – Memorial Day 

Wednesday, June 2  Graduation 

Thursday, June 3  Last Day of School, Closing Worship at 2:00, Dismissal at 3:00, No Extended Daycare 

Summer vacation begins 
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